
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #94 - On 02/03/2026 at 14:00:00 - Level BBB - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Lucippe-Yvon (Amos)

BBB - Oujé-Bougoumou Lady Sparrows

0 # Player
0 CANDAGE GULL
0 CHRISTIANNA BOSUM
0 BRIANNA OTTEREYES
0 GMILLI BOSUM
6 MAKANA SHECAPIO
12 TAMARA MOAR
13 APRIL BOSUM
16 ERIN GULL
19 SARAH COOPER 
20 TERRILYN GULL
22 KEONA SIMARD
26 DESTINEY BLACKSMITH
27 BRITNEY COMMONDA
28 BABYJANE TRAPPER
77 ALEASHA BUSH

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A53 03:17 P1
12 A51 07:16 P1
26 A26 14:27 P1
77 A26 05:44 P2
77 A53 13:26 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
CANDAGE GULL (#0)

 (#)
0 00 20 2 30:00

02

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 2 3 / 3
Second period 0 / 2 1 / 2
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 4 4 / 5

BBB - Lac Simon Royals

2# Player
0 DALIYAH CHEEZO
0 LORRY-LANE PIEN-CHARLISH
0 KASSIA BRAZEAU
0 NIKKI WABANONIK
2 MAYLENA PAPATIE
9 ROXANNE WABANONIK
12 VICKY PENOSWAY
21 MARIE-EVE WABANONIK
31 SHAWNA CHEEZO
55 EMILIA CHEEZO
65 KAREN PIEN
66 SHANAYA PENOSWAY
69 JUANITA CHEEZO
71 SHARISSA CHEEZO
77 MELISSA PAPATIE
87 NOVALLEY CHEEZO
99 MARIE-LISANNE WABANONIK

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
55 12 12:28 P2
69 PP 71 14:28 P2

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
9 A47 03:17 P1
77 A26 05:37 P1
87 A47 03:00 P2
0 A26 09:33 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
DALIYAH CHEEZO (#0)

 (#)
0 0 0 0 0 0 30:00

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 3 2 / 2
Second period 1 / 2 2 / 2
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 1 / 5 4 / 4

Supervisors
Officials Name

MARIE-PIERRE VILLENEUVE
marqueur Mégan Desrochers

Sylvain Allard

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
14:00 14:37 0
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